Data

28.06
28.06
28.06
28.06
28.06
28.06
28.06

D : Desclassificado -

Prova

P3
P2
P2
P2
P3
E3
E3

TDP

TDP

TDP

CRADO
CRADO
Cavalos 5 anos
Iniciados

Junho-2014

Lista de Classificacoes

Cavaleiro

Sara Martins
Francisco Simées
Sara Martins
Francisco Simées
Samuel Fagundes
Francisca Lima
Afonso Parreira

E: Eliminado - R:Retirou - N: N&o participou

Cavalo

Branquinha
Nevéao
Branquinha
Nevéao

Serena

Ervilha

Distinto do lIhéu

63,000
62,727
65,000
54,773

58,000
61,833

E

58,600
59,773
60,682
52,045

55,333
58,500

2’
\
\

M % Final

60,80%
61,25%
62,84%
53,41%

56,67%
60,17%

Nao Participou
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